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Blue Heron

Kyle McCall Tour: A

Side: Front

Red Green fees: $55 Ride/$45 Walk

Super Forward Tees Red

Red/White Combo

White

Blue Revised: 

TOURNAMENT: Blue Heron Date:
59 0 19 19 21 0 0

Time Points Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

8:00 152.5 Austin, Fred X 90 17 73 89

BB score 

below
275 Cohen, Jakko X 102 28 74 102

54 275 White, Fred X 97 23 74 94

Front 130 Beaumont, Gene X 93 19 74 91

8:10 412.5 Allen, Kyle X 85 17 68 85

BB score 

below
187.5 DeVeau, Gordon X 88 14 74 88

62 45 Kachmaryk, Dave X 97 11 86 94

Front 90 Dale, Ned X 100 22 78 99

8:20 250 Coene, Jim X 81 8 73 81

BB score 

below
500 Assini, Carl X 79 10 69 79

60 80 Piazza, Paul X 99 20 79 98

Front 412.5 McClary, Stephen X 83 15 68 83

8:30 187.5 Fleck, Robert X 84 10 74 84

BB score 

below
110 Garnish, Kyle X 89 12 77 89

62 110 Biryla, James X 91 14 77 91

Front 66.25 Bauman, Ron X 90 12 78 90

July 27, 2024

0:10

Back Tees

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 14      'B' Flight: 15 - 22         'C' Flight: 23 - 70         'D' Flight: 70 - 70

7/27/2024

7/28/2024 7:29

0:108:00

Forward Tees

Location & Date of Tournament:

Tournament Director Name:

Starting Time & Interval (in minutes):

Women's Tees

Tournament Tee Boxes

Regular Tees
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TOURNAMENT: Blue Heron Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

8:40 250 Fowler, Steven X 85 16 69 85

BB score 

below
325 Maas, Mark X 80 10 70 80

60 131.6667 Wright, Harrison X 103 24 79 102

Front 50 Kania, Brian X 116 25 91 110

8:50 200 Sulik, Brian X 86 15 71 86

BB score 

below
105 Coleman, Douglas X 94 18 76 92

60 65 Mattice, Michael X 110 26 84 109

Front 110 Mattice, Timothy X 91 14 77 91

9:00 66.25 Krause, Chris X 92 14 78 92

BB score 

below
60 Riggi, Jamieson X 97 15 82 97

71 105 DeMartin, Brett X 93 17 76 93

Front

9:10 110 Cravatta, Rich X 89 12 77 87

BB score 

below
45 George, Brandon X 117 23 94 113

68 225 Howard, Chad X 103 27 76 102

Front

9:20 120 O'Mara, Brian X 93 18 75 93

BB score 

below
131.6667 Annunziata, Andy X 112 33 79 111

57 175 Sivongsa, Thanouchith X 88 16 72 88

Front 105 Palma, Donald X 103 23 80 99

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 14      'B' Flight: 15 - 22         'C' Flight: 23 - 70         'D' Flight: 70 - 70

July 27, 2024



SGA Tour TD Sheet
Page 3 of 7

TOURNAMENT: Blue Heron Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

9:30 66.25 Ramos, Marc X 87 9 78 87

BB score 

below
VanVliet, Benjamin X DNF 21 DNF

67 152.5 Caron, Sean X 80 5 75 80

Front 66.25 Miller, Jake X 84 6 78 84

9:40 85 DeWispelaere, John X 111 30 81 108

BB score 

below
50 Ingalls, Scott X 108 15 93 104

63 250 Frizzell, Alec X 86 17 69 86

Front 152.5 Soler, Steven X 88 15 73 88

9:50 131.6667 Slaight, Stella X 111 32 79 111

BB score 

below
187.5 Harper, Debbie X 113 36 77 113

74 70 Herriman, John X 120 37 83 118

Front

10:00 55 Cretelle, Don X 115 25 90 112

BB score 

below
350 Stamp, Mary X 115 44 71 115

74 50 Sled, Jerianna X 94 12 82 92

Front

10:10 60 Belonga, Paul X 111 24 87 109

BB score 

below
160 Putnam, Mike X 106 28 78 104

70 70 Stern, Howard X 102 22 80 102

Front

July 27, 2024

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 14      'B' Flight: 15 - 22         'C' Flight: 23 - 70         'D' Flight: 70 - 70
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TOURNAMENT: Blue Heron Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

10:20 105 DeMonaco, John X 105 25 80 102

BB score 

below
85 Yahoodik, Steve X 104 23 81 104

66 250 Pacelli, Doug X 86 13 73 86

Front 152.5 Chase, James X 85 10 75 85

10:30 110 Lacz, David X 87 10 77 85

BB score 

below
525 Byrne, Frank X 95 25 70 94

57 55 Sandy, Robert X 99 15 84 96

Front 187.5 Raczka, Stan X 107 30 77 107

10:40

BB score 

below

Front

10:50

BB score 

below

Front

11:00

BB score 

below

Front

July 27, 2024

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 14      'B' Flight: 15 - 22         'C' Flight: 23 - 70         'D' Flight: 70 - 70


